
 
Section B.  Number of stud

 
1. Number of undergra

 
Enrolled S

All Students 

16,469 
                                             Source: IPEDS Fal

 
Five-Year En

                        Source: IPEDS Fall Enrollment S
 
 

2.  Number of graduate
 

Not applic

3.  Number of non-cred
 

  R

Open Enrollment 

Customized Training 
  Source: SURE Non-credit Open 

 
 

4.  Unduplicated numb
 

Tota
Headco

22,20
Source: IPE

 
 
 

Fall 2005

Part-Time 7,276

Full-Time 7,486

0

2,000

4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

14,000

16,000

18,000

2 

ents served

aduate students by attendance status

Students by Status, Fall 2009 
Full-time Students Part-time Students 

N % N % 

9,303 56.5% 7,166 43.5% 
l Enrollment Survey 

rollment Comparison, 2005-2009 

Survey 

e students by attendance status 

cable to community colleges. 
 
 

dit students served, FY 2009 

Total 
Registrations1

Unduplicated 
Headcount 

Total Clock 
Hours   T

17,865 8,247 478,438 

1,783 16,598 
 Enrollment file and NJ IPEDS Form #31, Customized Tra

ber of students, AY 2009 

al 
ount 

Total Credit 
Hours 

Total FTE 

06 320,687 10,690 
EDS 12-Month Enrollment Survey 

Fall 2006 Fall 2007 Fall 2008 Fall 2009

6,870 7,067 6,828 7,166

7,738 7,990 8,455 9,303
 

Total FTEs 

1,063 

37 
aining 

9


